KJO1D HAGER
VERDEELKLEM 4P 160A
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401032541

Fabrikantnummer KJO1D

EAN code 3250613800253

Merk Hager

Productgroep Aansluitklem voor hoofdkabel

Serie/Programma Aansluitklemmen

Artikelnummer oud 2700350534
Referentie/ Links

> https://www.elektramat.nl/hager-kj01d-hager-verdeelklem-4p-160a

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving


https://www.elektramat.nl/hager-kj01d-hager-verdeelklem-4p-160a
http://www.elektramat.nl

Technische details

Aantal polen
Aansluitwijze
Montagewijze
Hoogte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Diepte (mm)

Nom. stroom (A)

Schroeven

Schroef

86

162

60

160
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